sattvikkitchen
pure vegetarian

DRINKS

Masala Tea $2.00

served with mayonaise

Black Tea $1.00

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Lemon Tea $1.00

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Black Hot Coffee Tea $1.25

served with mayonaise

Milk Hot Coffee $1.50

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Strawberry Shake $3.00

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Mango Milk Shake $3.00

served with mayonaise

Lemon Soda $3.00

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Mint Lemon Juice $2.75

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Sweet Lassi $2.50

served with mayonaise




sattvikkitchen

pure vegetarian

MENU

Mango Lassi

served with mayonaise

Banana Milk Shake

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Banana Chocolate Shake

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Suji Halwa

served with mayonaise

Gulab Jamun

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Mango Lassi

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Butter Milk

served with mayonaise

Banana Lassi

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Lemon Juice

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Watermelon Shake

served with mayonaise

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

4 Pc $3.00

$3.00

$2.50

$3.00

$3.00

$2.50
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Mix Fruit Lassi $3.00

served with mayonaise

Mix Fruit Lassi $2.00

served with chili sauce and mayonaise
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pure vegetarian

MEN

SOUP

Palak Soup $4.00
served with mayonaise

Daal Soup $3.50
served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Tomato Soup $3.50
served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Veg Hot Sour Soup $4.50
served with mayonaise

Veg Creamy Soup $3.50
served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Veg Manchow $4.00
served with chili sauce and mayonaise

APPETIZER

Veg Samosa 2pc $2.25 / 4pc $4.00
served with mayonaise

Onion Bhaji $4.50
served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Chana Chat $4.00

served with mayonaise
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French Fry $3.00

served with mayonaise

Gobi $5.50

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Veg Pakora $5.00

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Samosa Chat $4.00

served with mayonaise

Cheese Pakora $6.00

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Pakoda $6.00

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Masala Papad 2pc $2.50

served with mayonaise

Green Salad $3.00

served with chili sauce and mayonaise
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BAR BE QUE

Masrom Tikka $6.00

served with mayonaise

Paneer Tikka $7.50

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

VEG CARVING
Aloo Balgan $4.50

served with mayonaise

Aloo Bhindi $4.50

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Aloo Gobi Matar $6.00

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Aloo Matar $5.00

served with mayonaise

Aloo Jeera $3.50

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Aloo Gobi Masala $5.00

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Aloo Palak $4.00

served with mayonaise
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MENU

Paneer Matar Mushroom

served with mayonaise

Balgan Bharta

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Balgan Gobi Masala

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Bhindi Masala

served with mayonaise

Mushroom Masala

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Aloo Chana

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Gobi / Potato Chilli

served with mayonaise

Daal Palak

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Veg Korma

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Veg Kofta

served with mayonaise

$7.00

$5.00

$4.50

$5.00

$6.00

$4.50

$5.50

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00
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Dal Handi $5.00

served with mayonaise
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VEG CURVING
Gobi Kaju $6.50

served with mayonaise

Gobi Matar $4.00

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Malai Kofta $6.50

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Mix Veg Curry $4.50

served with mayonaise

Veg. Jalfrezy $4.00

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Veg. Korma $4.50

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Chola Bhatura $5.00

served with mayonaise

Yellow Daal $4.50

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Daal Tadka $5.00

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Daal Makhani $6.00

served with mayonaise
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ME

PANEER

Matar Paneer

served with mayonaise

Palak Paneer

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Kadai Paneer

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Paneer Buter Masala

served with mayonaise

Paneer Tikka Masala

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Paneer Do Pyaza

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Sahi Paneer

served with mayonaise

Paneer Lababdar

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Paneer Burji

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

$5.50

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$7.00

$6.00

$6.50

$7.00

$6.00
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BREAD

Tandoorio Butter Roti $1.25

served with mayonaise

Butter Chapatti $1.25

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Garlic Cheese Nan $3.50

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Aloo Pratha $3.00

served with mayonaise

Gobi Pratha $3.50

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Onion Pratha $3.00

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Puri Bhaji $4.50

served with mayonaise

Chola Bhatura $5.00

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Lachha Pratha $2.00

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Chilly Pratha $2.00

served with mayonaise
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RICE & BIRYANI
Jeera Rice $2.50

served with mayonaise

Curd Rice $3.00

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Yellow / Lenmon Rice $2.00

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Garlic Rice $2.50

served with mayonaise

Indian Basmati Rice $1.25

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Pilau Rice $2.50

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

BREADS
Chapati $1.00

served with mayonaise

Tandori Roti $1.00

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Plane Naan $1.25

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Butter Naan $2.00

served with mayonaise
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Garlic Naan $2.00

served with mayonaise

Cheese Naan $2.25

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Garlic Cheesee Naan $3.75

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Kashmiri Naan $3.25

served with mayonaise

Onion Naan $2.00

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Keema Naan $3.50

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Plane Pratha $1.50

served with mayonaise

Karela Pratha $2.50

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Potato Naan $2.50

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Pauri Bhaji $4.00

served with mayonaise
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Paneer Pratha $4.00

served with mayonaise
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MENU

SET MEALS
Veg Thali

served with mayonaise

Mekong Special Thali

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

RICE & BIRYANI

Veg Pilau

served with mayonaise

Veg Biryani

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Paneer Briyani

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

$6.50

$10.00

$3.50

$5.00

$6.50
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MENU

CHINESS CORNER
Honey Potato / Gobi Chilli

served with mayonaise

Veg Manchurian

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Gobi Manchurian

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Mushroom Chilli

served with mayonaise

Paneer Chilli

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

Veg Fried Rice

served with chili sauce and mayonaise

$5.50

$6.00

$6.50

$6.00

$6.50

$5.00






