

DRINKS	
Masala Tea served with mayonaise	\$2.00
Black Tea served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$1.00
Lemon Tea served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$1.00
Black Hot Coffee Tea served with mayonaise	\$1.25
Milk Hot Coffee served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$1.50
Strawberry Shake served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$3.00
Mango Milk Shake served with mayonaise	\$3.00
Lemon Soda served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$3.00
Mint Lemon Juice served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$2.75
Sweet Lassi served with mayonaise	\$2.50



Mango Lassi served with mayonaise	\$3.00
Banana Milk Shake served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$3.00
Banana Chocolate Shake served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$3.00
Suji Halwa served with mayonaise	\$3.00
Gulab Jamun served with chili sauce and mayonaise	4 Pc \$3.00
Mango Lassi served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$3.00
Butter Milk served with mayonaise	\$2.50
Banana Lassi served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$3.00
Lemon Juice served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$3.00
Watermelon Shake served with mayonaise	\$2.50







Mix Fruit Lassi served with mayonaise

\$3.00



Mix Fruit Lassi served with chili sauce and mayonaise \$2.00



SOUP	
Palak Soup served with mayonaise	\$4.00
Daal Soup served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$3.50
Tomato Soup served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$3.50
Veg Hot Sour Soup served with mayonaise	\$4.50
Veg Creamy Soup served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$3.50
Veg Manchow served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$4.00
APPETIZER	
Veg Samosa 2pc \$2.25 served with mayonaise	/ 4pc \$4.00
Onion Bhaji served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$4.50
Chana Chat served with mayonaise	\$4.00



French Fry served with mayonaise	\$3.00
Gobi served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$5.50
Veg Pakora served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$5.00
Samosa Chat served with mayonaise	\$4.00
Cheese Pakora served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$6.00
Pakoda served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$6.00
Masala Papad served with mayonaise	2pc \$2.50
Green Salad served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$3.00



	BAR BE QUE	
	Masrom Tikka served with mayonaise	\$6.00
	Paneer Tikka served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$7.50
4487	VEG CARVING	
	Aloo Balgan served with mayonaise	\$4.50
	Aloo Bhindi served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$4.50
	Aloo Gobi Matar served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$6.00
	Aloo Matar served with mayonaise	\$5.00
	Aloo Jeera served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$3.50
	Aloo Gobi Masala served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$5.00
	Aloo Palak served with mayonaise	\$4.00



Paneer Matar Mushroom served with mayonaise	\$7.00
Balgan Bharta served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$5.00
Balgan Gobi Masala served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$4.50
Bhindi Masala served with mayonaise	\$5.00
Mushroom Masala served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$6.00
Aloo Chana served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$4.50
Gobi / Potato Chilli served with mayonaise	\$5.50
Daal Palak served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$5.00
Veg Korma served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$6.00
Veg Kofta served with mayonaise	\$6.00







Dal Handi served with mayonaise

\$5.00



1000	VEG CURVING	
	Gobi Kaju served with mayonaise	\$6.50
	Gobi Matar served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$4.00
	Malai Kofta served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$6.50
	Mix Veg Curry served with mayonaise	\$4.50
	Veg. Jalfrezy served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$4.00
CO C	Veg. Korma served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$4.50 _
	Chola Bhatura served with mayonaise	\$5.00 _
	Yellow Daal served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$4.50
	Daal Tadka served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$5.00
	Daal Makhani served with mayonaise	\$6.00



MENU

PANEER	
Matar Paneer served with mayonaise	\$5.50
Palak Paneer served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$5.00
Kadai Paneer served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$6.00
Paneer Buter Masala served with mayonaise	\$6.00
Paneer Tikka Masala served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$7.00
Paneer Do Pyaza served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$6.00
Sahi Paneer served with mayonaise	\$6.50
Paneer Lababdar served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$7.00
Paneer Burji served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$6.00



The state of the s	BREAD	
	Tandoorio Butter Roti served with mayonaise	\$1.25 _
	Butter Chapatti served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$1.25
	Garlic Cheese Nan served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$3.50
	Aloo Pratha served with mayonaise	\$3.00
	Gobi Pratha served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$3.50
	Onion Pratha served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$3.00
	Puri Bhaji served with mayonaise	\$4.50
	Chola Bhatura served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$5.00
	Lachha Pratha served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$2.00
	Chilly Pratha served with mayonaise	\$2.00



RICE & BIRYANI	
Jeera Rice served with mayonaise	\$2.50
Curd Rice served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$3.00
Yellow / Lenmon Rice served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$2.00
Garlic Rice served with mayonaise	\$2.50
Indian Basmati Rice served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$1.25
Pilau Rice served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$2.50
BREADS	
Chapati served with mayonaise	\$1.00
Tandori Roti served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$1.00
Plane Naan served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$1.25
Butter Naan	\$2.00

served with mayonaise



Garlic Naan served with mayonaise	\$2.00
Cheese Naan served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$2.25
Garlic Cheesee Naan served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$3.75
Kashmiri Naan served with mayonaise	\$3.25
Onion Naan served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$2.00
Keema Naan served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$3.50
Plane Pratha served with mayonaise	\$1.50
Karela Pratha served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$2.50
Potato Naan served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$2.50
Pauri Bhaji served with mayonaise	\$4.00







Paneer Pratha served with mayonaise

\$4.00



sattvikkitchen MENU pure vegetarian

SET MEALS	
Veg Thali served with mayonaise	\$6.50
Mekong Special Thali served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$10.00
RICE & BIRYANI	
Veg Pilau served with mayonaise	\$3.50
Veg Biryani served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$5.00
Paneer Briyani served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$6.50



MENU

CHINESS CORNER	
Honey Potato / Gobi Chilli served with mayonaise	\$5.50
Veg Manchurian served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$6.00
Gobi Manchurian served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$6.50
Mushroom Chilli served with mayonaise	\$6.00
Paneer Chilli served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$6.50
Veg Fried Rice served with chili sauce and mayonaise	\$5.00